Laser
Diodes
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	+49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	+49 8142 2864 – 11

The source is easy to operate either from the front panel or remotely via the USB
interface. External modulation, shutter control and analog power control are available.
Ordering Information (Part Numeration)
LS - N S -  λ1λ1 λ2λ2 - F CC
Number
of Lasers
Separation
of Lasers
Laser 1
Wavelength
Laser 2
Wavelength
if applicable
Fiber
Size
Connector
Type
1=1 Laser S= SERDS
Spacing
64=647nm 53=532nm FC=FC/PC
78=785nm 78=785nm FA=FC/APC
83=830nm 83=830nm
Laser
Source
2=2
Lasers
A= Any
Two Lasers
10-1064nm 10-1064nm
1=105
um
core,
0.22N
A
SM=SMA
Laser
Diodes
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	+49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	+49 8142 2864 – 11
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel:	 +44 1245 491 499
Fax:	+44 1245 491 801
France
Laser Components S.A.S.
Tel:	 +33 1 39 59 52 25
Fax:	+33 1 39 59 53 50
4
Ende eingebettete
Datenblätter
Ende eigene
Datenblätter
y = 250 mm
LS-2 VBG®-Stabilized Dual Laser Source
Specifications Subject to Change 11/23/2011
General and Environmental Characteristics
CDHR classification Class IV
Operating temperature C 10 – 40
Storage temperature C -10 – 60